
Exam week Day Date Period 1/2 Period 3/4 Period 5/6
Monday 29/04/19 Normal lesssons Normal lessons Normal lessons
Tuesday 30/04/19 Leaving day Leaving day Leaving day

History (TMD, CDU,MST) History (TMD, CDU,MST) 
Digital Apps (JWN) Rm S04 Digital apps (JDH) S03 Textiles (GSN)

PE  (LBM) Rm 17
Drama Biology  (TTH)

Geography (JKM) Rm 17 Maths JMM/ATL/KPS English lang
Digital Apps (JWN) Rm S04
History  (TMD, CDU,MST) History  (TMD, CDU,MST) 
Maths JMM/ATL/ARL/KPS Drama

Science (ESC)
Monday 06/05/19 Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday

History (CDU) Rm 5 Biology (LSW)
Food & Nutrition (JAM) DT6

Computer science (JDH) S03
PE (MSK) Rm 17 Drama Science (JCR/GPY/NDY)

Drama Textiles (GSN)
Digital Apps (JWN) Rm S04 Digital apps (JDH) S03

Core Science (NDY) Core Science (NDY/GPY)
Music
Drama

Child development (DCF) DT5 Maths JMM/ATL/KPS
Digital Apps (JWN) Rm S04

History (TMD) Rm 5
Biology (ESC)

Maths JMM/ATL/ARL Food & Nutrition (DCF) DT6
History (CDU) Rm 5

Drama
History (MST) Rm 5 History (CDU) Rm 5

Maths RBW/JNG/ARL/KPS Digital apps (JDH) S03
PE (SMN) Rm 17

Music
English Lit Computer science (JDH) S03 Maths RBW/JMM/ATL/ARL

Food & Nutrition (JAM) DT6
PE (MSK) Rm 17 Geography (JKM) Rm 17

Business Studies (STE) Rm LTh Business Studies (STE) Rm LTh
Digital Apps (JWN) Rm S04 Digital apps (JDH) S03

Drama Drama 
History (TMD) Rm 5 Biology (TTH) Biology (ESC)

Child development (DCF) DT5 Maths JMM/ATL/KPS
Digital Apps (JWN) Rm S04

Drama
Geography (JKM) Rm 17

Maths JMM/ATL/ARL/KPS Food & Nutrition (DCF) DT6
History (CDU) Rm 5

History (MST) Rm 5 Music
Maths RBW/JNG/ARL/KPS

Biology (LSW) History (CDU) Rm 5
Food & Nutrition (JAM) DT6

Physics (JCR) Physics (GPY/NDY) Physics (GPY/NDY)
Physics (GPY)

Business Studies (STE) Rm LTh Business Studies (STE) Rm LTh
Child development (DCF) DT5

History (TMD) Rm 5
Maths JMM/ATL/ARL/KPS History (CDU) Rm 5

Food & Nutrition (DCF) DT6
Biology (ESC) Music

Monday 27/05/19 Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday
Tuesday 28/05/19 INSET day INSET day INSET day

Wednesday 29/05/19 School closed School closed School closed
Thursday 30/05/19 School closed School closed School closed

Friday 31/05/19 School closed School closed School closed
Monday 03/06/19
Tuesday 04/06/19

Wednesday 05/06/19
Thursday 06/06/19 Biology  (TTH)

Friday 07/06/19
Monday 10/06/19
Tuesday 11/06/19 Physics (JCR) Physics (GPY/NDY) Physics (GPY/NDY)

Wednesday 12/06/19
Thursday 13/06/19

Friday 14/06/19
Monday 17/06/19
Tuesday 18/06/19

Wednesday 19/06/19
Thursday 20/06/19

Friday 21/06/19

Tuesday 14/05/19

Tuesday 07/05/19

Wednesday 22/05/19

Friday 17/05/19

Monday 20/05/19

Week 8

Wednesday

Week 7

15/05/19

Thursday

Week 5

Thursday 23/05/19

08/05/19
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Friday 24/05/19

Week 6
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Week 4
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